
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 JUL 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AR

2 ZA

3 SG

4 MN

5 SK

6 MD

7 HK

8 HR

9 HB

10 BL

 04:08
 09:15
 16:19
 22:10

 2.7
 1.1
 3.4
 0.7

MA AND
MJ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- GREENWICH EAGLE 

M.V- LE LI 

M.V- DA KANG 

M.V- SIRINA 

M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI 

M.V- ENERGY GLORY 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- AL AREESH 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- BERGE TRONADOR 

 199.99

 182.67

 179.50

 189.80

 210.49

 228.99

 122.02

 288.20

 183.00

 228.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

COSCO SAEED

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

28037

28032

28014

28056

28059

27992

28043

28051

24826

28031

28062

COAL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1343

25000

NIL

394

7050

1400

37597

2500

86000

1516

NIL

NIL

1501193 NIL

3440

2006

3085

15488

NIL

23350

NIL

NIL

2476

45238

8000

25000

NO WORK

614

15820

246

6800

720

62505

NO WORK

10370

26300

BL / SK

BL

SG

MJ

MD

SK / AR

SK

SA / HK

SG

HR / HK

HB

25/07

26/07

24/07

25/07

25/07

22/07

25/07

25/07

28/06

26/07

26/07

 14:30

 14:48

 15:36

  9:45

 18:06

 12:10

 10:35

 14:00

  7:00

 12:30

 15:00

53440

2006

4093

38358

1646

67747

3220

148505

3992

55608

34300

27/07/20

26/07/20

27/07/20

  9:24

 15:12

 10:25
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228.1

189.99

189.99

228

120

189.96

138.94

189.99

228.6

228

183

199.9

208

138.9

188

120.4

M.T- GULF HORIZON 

M.V- CHAYANEE NAREE 

M.V- WHITE FIN 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- SILVER LUCKY 

M.V- MARVEL 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.V- STOVE OCEAN 

M.T- BW AMAZON 

M.T- TILL JACOB 

M.T- SILVER PHILIPPA 

M.V- LAURA 

M.V- MSC ISHYKA 

M.V- GWEN 

M.T- CARIBOO 

M.T- GAS IONIAN 

13

9.6

9.1

12

7.2

10.4

8.19

12

12.4

12.55

9.95

13

10.6

6.5

12

8.5

13

9.6

9.1

12

7.2

10.4

8.19

12

12.4

12.55

9.95

13

10.6

6.5

12

8.5

27982

28036

28044

28047

28053

28055

28058

28060

28061

28063

28064

28065

28066

28067

28068

28069

07/07/20

20/07/20

21/07/20

22/07/20

24/07/20

24/07/20

25/07/20

25/07/20

26/07/20

26/07/20

26/07/20

26/07/20

27/07/20

27/07/20

27/07/20

27/07/20

 15:24

 05:48

 19:00

 12:00

 05:40

 12:18

 08:45

 08:30

 08:00

 12:00

 16:30

 19:30

 06:00

 08:00

 09:00

 09:30

AL-PINE MARINE

SHARAF SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

TRANS MARITIME

LEGEND SHIPPING

TRANS MARITIME

M.INTERNATIONAL

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MSC PAKISTAN

Project  SHIPPING

SINOTRANS LOGIST

WILHELMSEN SHIP

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

MALTA

KUWAIT

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

ANTIGUA BR

PANAMA

LIBERIA

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL
PRODUCT
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
V.C.M
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

TAIWAN

PQA

KUWAIT

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

OMAN

INDONESIA

AMSTERSAM

FUJAYRAH

INDONESIA

RICHERED BEY

JEBEL ALI

INDONESIA

QATTER

61980

32740

38400

54720

2582

32860

6571

51000

57613

58208

10000

20535

60021

2025

48737

20014

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- APL NEW YORK 1

Ship Name

27-JUL-20  15:00 CONTAINERS CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

16

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI  will sail from QICT-VII @ 09:24 hrs (SK)

2 M.T- AL AREESH  will sail from EETL @ 09:30 hrs (HK),(HB)

3 M.V- BERGE TRONADOR  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (HB)

4 M.V- MSC ISHYKA  will berth to QICT-V @ 08:55 hrs (AR)

5 M.T- SILVER PHILIPPA  will berth to LCT @ 09:42 hrs (ZA)

6 M.T- GAS IONIAN  will berth to EVTL @ 14:30 hrs (MD)

7 M.V- APL NEW YORK  will berth to QT2-I @ 18:00 hrs (SG),(BL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7105

8155

1632

2914

2810
39

2066

1412

439

215
327

384

17

108

192
154

27969

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


